
LOT 15 WOODCREST S/D UNIT 2.

803-1853, 898-1778, QC 1105-753,

CADY PHILIP/LINTON CHARLES
284 SW WOODVIEW WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02905-315

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

12/06/2024 TP 0.67 35,000 0 0 35,000
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2

191,551
9,535
35,000

236,086
0

236,086
HX HB 50,722

185,364
236,086

0

238,609

1525/906 10/11/2024 WD Q I 01 300,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SMITH MELANIE G

CADY PHILIP

1458/1801 2/04/2022 WD Q I 01 240,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KARNBACH LOUIS R

SMITH SHAWN P
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16324 SFR 235 11/23/1999

2026HX Base Yr

284 SW WOODVIEW WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 60
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 40
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,714 119.5000 133.84 229,402 2000 2010 0 0 0 16.50 83.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1368

BAS 1,368 100 1,368 152,883

FEP 120 80 96 10,729

FGR 168 55 92 10,281

FSP 48 40 19 2,123

FST 252 55 2022 139 15,534

1,956 1,714 191,551

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W26 W31 S24 E21 E36 N24 $
FST=[YR=2022;ORIG=-57,24] E21 S12 W21 N12 $
FGR=[ORIG=-57,36] S8 E21 N8 W21 $
FEP=[ORIG=-26,0] N10 W12 S10 E12 $
FSP=[ORIG=-36,24] S4 E12 N4 W12 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,071.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,607

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 16 160.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,760

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 3,168

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,000

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

6 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2022 2019 100 500

9,535

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


